



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	
----------------------	------------	--------------	--

John Lewis Stock Number	78431402
Name	Beer & Pork Crackling Advent Calendar
Ingredients	<p>Low & Slow BBQ: pork Rind. Seasoning: Salt, Flavour Enhancers, E621, E635, Spice (paprika, cumin, coriander, cayenne), Tomato Powder, Acidity Regulator E262, Dextrose, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Dehydrated Onion, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavouring, Paprika Extract, Spice Extract.</p> <p>Marvellous Maple: Pork Rind. Seasoning (Salt, Sugar, Flavour Enhancer E621, Dextrose, Rusk (fortified WHEAT FLOUR (calcium carbonate, iron niacin, thiamine)) salt), Onion Powder, Molasses Extract Powder, Natural Flavouring (contains SOYA), Garlic Powder Flavouring, Spice Extracts, Paprika Extract).</p> <p>Allergy Advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold.</p> <p>Perfectly Salted: Pork Rind. Seasoning: Salt, Yeast Extract, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein</p> <p>Twisted Tail Pale Ale: Water, BARLEY, WHEAT, Hops, Yeast.</p> <p>Mighty Swine Lager: Water, BARLEY, WHEAT, Hops, Yeast.</p> <p>Wild Hog Session Ale: Water, BARLEY, WHEAT, Hops, OATS, Yeast.</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	As with any food product, store in a cool, dry place away from bright light and vegetarians in order to keep the swines at their best. Beer is best served cold.
Manufacturer's name and address	Crackling: Freshers Foods, Leigh St, Wigan WN1 3BE. Beer: West Berkshire Brewery, The Old Dairy Frilsham

	Farm, Yattendon RG18 0XT.
Instructions for use	As you may have guessed, behind each of the windows you'll find a mini bag of awesome flavoured pork crackling or a can of beer!
Alcoholic Strength	Twisted Tail Pale Ale: 5.1% Mighty Swine Lager: 4.5% Wild Hog Session Ale: 4.2%
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes (may contain traces of)
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Low & Slow BBQ and Perfectly Salted crackling only
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Low & Slow BBQ and Perfectly Salted crackling only
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes (except Marvellous Maple pork crackling)
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes (except Marvellous Maple pork crackling)
Free from artificial colours	Yes